MCP65R41/6
3 µA Comparator with Integrated Reference Voltage
Features:
• Factory Set Reference Voltage
- Available Voltage: 1.21V and 2.4V
- Tolerance: ±1% (typical)
• Low Quiescent Current: 2.5 µA (typical)
• Propagation Delay: 4 µs with 100 mV Overdrive

Example
HV25
Part Number Code
MCP65R41T-1202E/CHY HVNN
MCP65R41T-2402E/CHY HWNN
MCP65R46T-1202E/CHY HXNN
MCP65R46T-2402E/CHY HYNN
 2010-2020 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20002269C-page 27
MCP65R41/6
B
A
0.15 C A-B
0.15 C D
0.20 C A-B D
2X
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
END VIEW
0.10 C
Microchip Technology Drawing  C04-028C (CH) Sheet 1 of 2
2X
6X
For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
Note:
6-Lead Plastic Small Outline Transistor (CH, CHY)  [SOT-23]
D
EE1
e
e1
6X b
E
2
E1
2
D
A A2
A1
L2
L
(L1)
R
R1
c
0.20 C A-B
2X
C
SEATING PLANE
GAUGE PLANE
DS20002269C-page 28  2010-2020 Microchip Technology Inc.
MCP65R41/6